CC-HT Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
08.03.2022
1
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Product Overview
CC-HT series capacitors shall be comprised of sintered tantalum anodes and ruthenium oxide

Rating
Cap
Rating
HT Series
Identifier
Option:
±10% Rating
(Standard
tolerance ±20%)
Option:
Sleeving
Optional:
Lead Free
CC-HT X XXX XXX HT K S LF
Part Number Voltage_175°C Voltage_200°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
CC2A035101HT 30 25 100 2600 0.453 2.25
CC2B035471HT 30 25 470 900 0.641 5.25
CC2D035152HT 30 25 1500 500 1.062 15
CCD040681HT 35 30 680 700 1.062 18
CC2B042331HT 36 30 330 900 0.641 5.25
CC2D042122HT 36 30 1200 500 1.062 15
CC3B042561HT 36 30 560 1300 0.641 5.75
CC3D042182HT 36 30 1800 600 1.062 15
CCD048561HT 42 36 560 800 1.062 18
CC2A053680HT 45 37 68 2800 0.453 2.25
CC2B053221HT 45 37 220 1000 0.641 5.25
CC2D053941HT 45 37 940 600 1.062 15
CC3B053331HT 45 37 330 1500 0.641 5.75
CC3D053122HT 45 37 1200 800 1.062 15
CC4B053391HT 45 37 390 800 0.641 5.75
CCB060111HT 53 45 110 1300 0.641 6
CCD060471HT 53 45 470 900 1.062 18
CC2A070330HT 60 50 33 3000 0.453 2.25
CC2B070151HT 60 50 150 1200 0.641 5.25
CC2D070471HT 60 50 470 700 1.062 15
CC3B070221HT 60 50 220 1000 0.641 5.75
CC3D070681HT 60 50 680 500 1.062 15
CC4B070271HT 60 50 270 1200 0.641 5.75
CC4D053152HT 60 50 1500 600 1.062 15.5
CC4D070881HT 60 50 880 600 1.062 15.5
CCB080680HT 70 60 68 2100 0.641 6
CCD080221HT 70 60 220 1200 1.062 18
CC2A088220HT 75 62 22 3200 0.453 2.25
CC2B088101HT 75 62 100 1800 0.641 5.25
CC2D088331HT 75 62 330 800 1.062 15
CC3B088151HT 75 62 150 1200 0.641 5.75
CC3D088471HT 75 62 470 600 1.062 15
CC4B088181HT 75 62 180 1400 0.641 5.75
CC4D088561HT 75 62 560 700 1.062 15.5
CCD100151HT 88 75 150 1600 1.062 18
3
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
2D Drawing